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Women / 4 / Sr B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Davis244
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.325 9.8009.125 37.350
2 6 4 1 1 

1 

Freya Park335
Texas East

8.625 9.500 9.4259.450 37.000
7 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Harper Seghers137
Sunbelt

9.250 9.475 9.1009.100 36.925
1 3 5 7 3 

3 

Braelyn Bouffard119
TEGA

8.825 9.375 9.4009.050 36.650
4 5 6T 5 4 

4 

Amzi Gleghorn121
TEGA

8.925 9.000 9.4259.225 36.575
3 8 3 3T 5 

5 

Evie Case207
J&R Gymnastics

8.600 9.400 8.7009.250 35.950
8T 4 2 9 6 

6 

Emma Pham185
Metroplex

8.300 9.250 9.5008.825 35.875
13 7 9 2 7 

7 

Addi Brown306
US Gold

8.700 8.300 9.3008.875 35.175
5T 11 8 6 8 

8 

Shea Cummings163
Acrotex

8.250 8.875 8.8758.700 34.700
14 10 10 8 9 

9 

Addy Alaniz132
Crossfire

8.575 9.550 8.5008.050 34.675
10 1 12 11 10 

10 

Jayleâ€™ani Richard350
Texas Tumblers

8.600 7.800 8.3009.050 33.750
8T 13 6T 13 11 

11 

Madison Nine353
Tex Acad Of Gym

8.400 8.000 8.5758.650 33.625
12 12 11 10 12 

12 

Chantal Samano192
Infinity

8.700 8.950 7.8507.900 33.400
5T 9 13 14 13 

13 

Madison Helms269
Rock Solid

8.500 5.300 8.4007.450 29.650
11 14 14 12 14 

14 
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